
Klasse Nr Wettk. Nr Name Verein Q Ergebnis

Recurve 6.20

Schützen 1 52030006 Schröder,Michael Solinger SC 95/98 537

6.20.10 2 53020046 Bruggaier, Jens Remscheider SV 511

3 52030055 Speckamp,Christoph Solinger SC 95/98 503

4 052100012 Nothen, Jan Christian BS Leichlingen 503

5 52100001 Schrödl,Frank B S Leichlingen 500
6 54120047 Jahr,Thomas ESV Wuppertal 489

7 53020070 Baumgarten,Frank Remscheider SV 458
8 52100010 Rosenberger,Bernhard B S Leichlingen 445
9 053020117 Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider SV 418

10 054190018 Crede, Thomas BTB Beyenburg n.a.

11 52090099 Kok, Paul Haaner SV n.a.

Damen 12 052100030 Schulze, Sonja BS Leichlingen 528

6.20.11 13 52030065 Schlangen,Rita Solinger SC 95/98 491

14 52030050 Schäfer,Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 474

15 54120048 Jahr,Ute ESV Wuppertal 435

Schüler A m. 16 52030018 Stettner,Jan Solinger SC 95/98 535

6.20.20 17 52030024 Steinbacher,Leander Solinger SC 95/98 519

18 53020090 Murawsky,Martin Remscheider SV 500

19 52030029 Große-Rhode,Urs Solinger SC 95/98 484

20 52030054 Speckamp,Jan Solinger SC 95/98 483

21 52030003 Artmann, Nils Solinger SC 95/98 Q 440

Schüler C m 22 52030071 Speckamp, Tom Solinger SC 95/98 251

6.20.24

Jugend m. 23 052030061 Kötz,Marian Solinger SC 95/98 471

6.20.30 24 52030070 Gereke, Timo Solinger SC 95/98 429

25 053020280 Sablotny,Kai RemscheiderSV 325
26 53020030 Berger, Tobias RemscheiderSV n.a.

Jugend w 27 52030051 Schröder,Franziska Solinger SC 95/98 438

6.20.31

Junioren B m 28 053020104 Pillath-Eilers,Mathias Remscheider SV 526

6.20.42 29 052030014 Eichler, Hendrik Solinger SC95/98 525

30 052100024 Nothen, Julian BS Leichlingen 508

31 052030059 Chuentim, Gryt Solinger SC 95/98 498
32 052020022 Geßner, Fabian Burger SV 387

33 052020047 Böhm, Tobias Burger SV 359

34 052020019 Rothweiler,Tim Burger SV 282

Junioren Am 35 053020121 Krüger, Felix Remscheider SV 542
6.20.40 36 052100022 Zöller, Martin B S Leichlingen 536

Schützen Alt 37 052030005 von der Hagen ,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 513

6.20.50 38 052030007 Küller ,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 506

39 053020159 Drobek, Eduard Remscheider SV 505

40 052030049 Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98 494

41 053020021 Eilers ,Uwe Remscheider SV 430

42 052020067 Flegel ,Karl-Heinz Burger SV 1734 425

43 54120062 Kuhlmeier, Michael ESV Wuppertal 228

44 052030073 Meißner, Frank Solinger SC 95/98 Q 459

45 054120066 Rehder, Boris ESV Wuppertal n.a.

Damen Alt 46 052030043 Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98 519
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6.20.51

Senioren A 47 054210010 Ferl,Gerhard ESV Wuppertal 503

6.20.60.

Seniorin A 48 052020006 Breckerfeld, Cornelia Burger SV 1734 515

6.20.61 49 054120065 Bocks, Eveline ESV Wuppertal 407

50 054120041 Abram, Karin ESV Wuppertal Q n.a.

Compound 6.25

Schützen 51 052030015 Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98 567

6.25.10 52 053020248 Michel, Daniel Remscheider SV 521

53 052100009 Scholz,Michael BS Leichlingen 499
Damen

6.25.11 54 052030053 Schröder,Kerstin Solinger SC 95/98 474

Jugend m 55 052030039 Schäfer,Malte Solinger SC 95/98 568

6.25.30 56 054190030 Mertins,Lukas BTB Beyenburg n.a.

Junioren A m 57 052030045 Schäfer,Thorben Solinger SC 95/98 557

6.25.40 58 054120059 El Sharif, Jamal ESV Wuppertal 523

59 054120004 von der Heyde, Mattias ESV Wuppertal 511

60 052020083 Schmitz,Daniel Burger SV n.a.

Junioren A w 61 052030052 Schröder,Isabelle Solinger SC 95/98 531

6.25.43 62 054120037 Ferl, Gesa ESV Wuppertal Q n.a.

Schützen Alt 63 053020062 Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98 556

6.25.50 64 052100003 Kassubek, Wolfgang BS Leichlingen 541

65 052030025 Schäfer,Bernd Solinger SC 95/98 527

66 052100005 Nothen, Jürgen BS Leichlingen 495

Damen Alt 67 052030013 Klever, Christa Solinger SC 95/98 563

6.25.51 68 052030072 Sommerei, Christine Solinger SC 95/98 452

Senioren A 69 052030022 Steffens, Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 538

6.25.60
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Blankbogen 6.26

Schützen 70 054120005 Hüttenberend,Ulrich ESV Wuppertal 367

6.26.10 71 052030067 Winter, Siegfried Solinger SC 95/98 361

72 052030028 Poersch, Detlev Solinger SC 95/98 338

73 052030069 Neblung, Dirk Solinger SC 95/98 268

74 054120052 Radtke, Remo ESV Wuppertal 153

Damen 75 052030033 Chuentim, Kristin Solinger SC 95/98 470

6.26.11 76 054120056 Ritterskamp, Vanessa ESV Wuppertal 377

77 052030068 Neblung, Ilka Solinger SC 95/98 320

Mannschaften Recurve 6.20 Ergebnis

Schützen 5210

Rosenberger,Bernhard BS Leichlingen

Nothen, Christian BS Leichlingen

Schrödl,Frank BS Leichlingen 1448

5302

Bruggaier, Jens Remscheider SV

Baumgarten,Frank Remscheider SV

Murawsky, Lutz Remscheider SV 1387

Damen 5203

Schäfer, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98
Gahlow, Sabine Solinger SC 95/98

Schlangen, Rita Solinger SC 95/98 1484

Schützen Alt 5203

Hinz, Thomas Solinger SC 95/98

Küller, Bernd Solinger SC95/98
von der Hagen,Ralph Solinger SC 95/98 1513

5203

Schüler Speckamp, Jan Solinger SC 95/98 
Stettner, Jan Solinger SC 95/98 

Steinbacher,Leander Solinger SC 95/98 1537

Jugend 5203

Kötz,Marian Solinger SC 95/98

Gereke, Timo Solinger SC 95/98

Schröder, Franziska Solinger SC 95/98 1338

Junioren 5202

Rothweiler, Tim Burger SV

Böhm, Tobias Burger SV

Geßner, Fabian Burger SV 1028
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Compound 6.25

Schützen 5203

Lafleur, Ralf Solinger SC 95/98

Guenther, Michael Solinger SC 95/98

Steffens ,Manfred Solinger SC 95/98 1661

5210

Kassubek, Wolfgang BS Leichlingen

Scholz, Michael BS Leichlingen

Nothen, Jürgen BS Leichlingen 1535

Damen 5203

Klever,Christa Solinger SC 95/98

Schröder,Kerstin Solinger SC 95/98

Sommerei, Christine Solinger SC 95/98 1489

Blankbogen  6.26 5203

Chuentim, Christin Solinger SC 95/98

Winter, Siegfried Solinger SC 95/98

Neblung, Ilka Solinger SC 95/98 1151


